CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

DECEMBER 1-31,2023 | Jo [recown | bisconn | mer | wep | ATV | pensnpie
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 11/1-30/2023-REG-JV 10113
1ST WEEK 1-Dec| 4 7 12 il -1 10112

2-Dec| O 1 0 1 1 10113
3-Dec| O 0 0 0 0 10113
4-Dec| 1 9 4 10 6 10119
5-Dec| 2 4 2 6 4 10123
6-Dec|] 2 3 2 5 3 10126
7-Dec| 2 6 0 8 8 10134
2ND WEEK 8Dec| 1 2 0 3 3 10137
9-Dec| O 0 0 0 0 10137
10-Dec| O 0 0 0 0 10137
11-Dec| 2 1 3 3 0 10137
12-Dec|{ O 1 0 1 1 10138
13-Dec| 3 2 3 5 2 10140
14-Dec| 8 6 5 14 9 10149
3RD WEEK 15-Dec| 8 8 2 16 14 10163
16-Dec| O - 0 1 1 10164
17-Dec| O 0 0 0 0 10164
18-Dec| O 8 3 8 5 10169
4TH WEEK 19-Dec| 3 6 1 9 8 10177
20-Dec| O 3 0 3 3 10180
21-Dec| 3 3 0 6 6 10186
22-Dec| 4 3 0 7 7 10193
23-Dec] O 2 0 2 2 10195
26-Dec| O 0 0 0 0 10195
27-Dec| 4 3 0 7 T 10202
28-Dec| 1 3 0 4 4 10206
29-Dec| O 3 0 3 3 10209
30-Dec{ 3 14 0 4 4 10213
TOTAL 51 86 37
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Prepared by: Noted by:

RAQUE . SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO |. ENTINO JA.
Sr. W3 tility Mgt./Dev.t Officer General Manager



CALABANGA WA'I:ER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

NOVEMBER 1-30, 2023 | Jo [reconn|bisconn | e | WD | 0 "TVE | pena npre
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 10/1-31/2023-REG-JV 10053
1ST WEEK 2-Nov| © 0 0 0 0 10053
3-Nov| 3 7 0 10 10 | 10063
4-Nov| © 0 0 0 0 10063
5-Nov| O 0 0 0] 0 10063
6-Nov| 3 6 11 9 2 10061
7-Nov| 3 8 10 11 1 10062
8-Nov| 2 6 11 8 -3 10059
2ND WEEK 9-Nov| 5 9 15 14 q 10058
10-Nov| 5 10 E 15 10 | 10068
11-Nov| O 1 0 1 1 10069
12-Nov| 0 0 0 0 0 10069
13-Nov| 6 3 4 9 5 10074
14-Nov| 3 9 13 12 -1 10073
15-Nov| 6 4 2 10 8 10081
3RD WEEK 16-Nov| 9 B 3 15 12 10093
17-Nov| 2 3 0 5 5 10098
18-Nov[ 0 0 0 0 0 10098
19-Nov| O 0 0 0 0 10098
4TH WEEK 20-Nov| 3 2 3 5 2 10100
21-Nov| 3 8 5 11 6 10106
22-Nov| 4 7 15 11 -4 1710102 5;
23Nov| 3 | 9 14 12 -2 | 10100 m
24-Nov| 2 4 1 5 5 10105 |\ \ N\
28-Nov| 3 8 12 11| =1 101041, /-
29-Nov| 5 5 5 10 5 10109 |\ Oy,
30-Nov| 4 3 3 7 L4 10113 /¥
TOTAL 74| 118 132 N e Y
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Prepared by: Noted by:
RAQUEL AAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO W,ENTINO JR.
Sr. Water|Utjlity Mgt./Dev.t Officer General Manager



'CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

OCTOBER 1-31,2023 | Yo |Reconn | pisconn | sk | NRD | T V" | penanpics
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 9/1-30/2023-REG-JV 10014
1ST WEEK 2-Oct| O 2 3 2 -1 10013
3-Oct] O 10 17 10 -7 10006
4-Oct| O 7 1 7 6 10012
5-Oct| 1 2 16 3 -13 9999
6-Oct| 3 9 6 12 6 10005
7-Oct| O 2 0 5 2 10007
8-Oct| O 0 0 0 0 10007
2ND WEEK 9-Oct|] 1 4 2 5 3 10010
10-Oct| 1 6 2 7 5 10015
11-Oct| 1 9 20 10 -10 10005
12-Oct| 1 19 23 20 -3 10002
13-Oct| O ) 8 13 5 10007
14-Oct| O 1 0 1 ? i 10008
15-Oct| O 0 0 0 0 10008
3RD WEEK 16-Oct| 2 13 13 15 2 10010
17-Oct| 1 11 15 12 -3 10007
18-Oct| 2 10 5 12 7 10014
19-Oct] 1 14 15 15 0 10014
20-Oct| O 4 6 4 -2 10012
21-Oct| O 0 0 0 0 10012
22-Oct| O 0 0 0 0 10012
4TH WEEK 23-Oct| 1 13 7 14 7 10019
24-Oct| 2 . 2 4 2 10021
25-Oct| 6 2 6 8 2 10023
26-Oct| 10 4 1 14 13 10036
27-Oct| 7 6 5 13 8 10044
30-Oct| O 0 0 0 0 10044
31-Oct| O 9 0 9 9 10053
TOTAL 40 | 172 173
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Prepared by:

RAQUEL|M. SAAVEDRA
Sr. Watey Utility Mgt./Dev.t Officer
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Noted by:

ENGR. CELEDONIO
General Manager

ﬂEHﬂNO JR.




CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

Sept 1-30, 2023 :0'5:“ RECONN | DISCONN N+R PR B ol REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 8/1-31/2023-REG-JV 9972
1ST WEEK 1-Sep| 1 6 0 x 7 9979

4-Sep| 4 4 7 8 1 9980
5-Sep| 3 4 2 7 5 9985
6-Sep| O 3 0 3 3 9988
7-Sep| O 0 0 0 0 9988
8-Sep| O 0 0 0 0 9988
2ND WEEK 11-Sep| O 4 4 4 0 9988
12-Sep| 3 7 0 10 10 9998
13-Sep| 1 8 9 9 0 9998
14-Sep| O 4 | 4 3 10001
15-Sep| O 0 0 0 0 10001
3RD WEEK 18-Sep| 3 3 6 4 -2 9999
19-Sep| 7 4 3 i 2 8 10007
20-Sep| 5 6 6 11 5 10012
21-Sep| 2 3 6 5 -1 10011
22-Sep| 2 4 0 6 6 10017
4TH WEEK 25-Sep| 2 3 8 5 -3 10014
26-Sep| 1 8 15 9 -6 10008
27-Sep| 2 5 | 11 13 2 10010
28-Sep| O 10 9 10 1 10011
29-Sep| O 6 3 6 3 10014
TOTAL 36 96 90
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1ST WEEK

Prepared by: Noted by:

RA M. SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO 1. TAOLENTINO JR.
General Manager

Sr. r Utility Mgt./Dev.t Officer




CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

Aug 1-31, 2023 ;)E:: RECONN | DISCONN N+R MR | REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 7/1-31/2023-REG-JV 9918 L
1ST WEEK 1-Aug| 3 4 10 7 -3 9915 | ,, | \nh

2-Aug| 4 | 14 23 18 -5 9910 | ' ¢
3-Aug| 5 12 14 17 3 9913 [\“{_
4-Aug| 5 6 5 11 6 9919 )
7-Aug| 1 11 20 12 -8 9911 [
8-Aug| 4 11 10 15 5 9916
9-Aug| 23 4 7 27 20 9936
10-Aug| 3 8 11 11 0 9936
11-Aug| 4 11 3 15 12 9948
12-Aug| O 0 0 0 0 9948
2ND WEEK 13-Aug| O 0 0 0 0 9948
14-Aug| 1 5 6 6 0 9948
15-Aug| O 10 18 10 -8 9940
16-Aug| 4 9 6 13 7 9947
17-Aug| 6 8 7 14 7 9954
18-Aug| 5 12 4 17 13 9967
19-Aug| O 0 0 0 0 9967
20-Aug| O 0 0 0 0 9967
3RD WEEK 21-Aug| O 1 0 1 1 9968
22-Aug| 4 4 2 8 5 9974
23-Aug| 1 4 16 5 -11 9963
24-Aug| 2 6 8 8 0 9963
25-Aug| 3 6 5 9 4 9967
26-Aug| O 1 0 1 1 9968
27-Aug| O 0 0 0 0 9968
4TH WEEK 28-Aug| O 2 0 2 2 9970
29-Aug| 2 4 2 6 4 9974
30-Aug| 1 2 0 3 3 9977
31-Aug| O 0 5 0 -5 9972
TOTAL 81 155 182
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Noted by:

Prepared by:
RAQU . SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO I. ﬂLENTINO JR.
Sr. Watey Utility Mgt./Dev.t Officer General Manager




CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA Eaikals)) “~--\\O,\

QV
_ B
July 1-31, 2023 . ‘;E:“ RECONN | DISCONN |  N+R NR-D rskg WE-"";;"]iE&ARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 6/1-30/2023-REG-JV : /9831 — 5|
1ST WEEK 1-ul] © 4 0 4 |54 ‘9835 | /!
2l 2 0 0 2 | \a\=} -¢s32_|/ /
3-ul| 2 8 16 10 X 9831 1 /
4-ul| 2 14 12 16 4 ligg3s "
S-jull 5 6 15 11 -4 9831
6-Jull 0 9 11 9 -2 9829
7-lul] 1 13 2 14 12 9841
8-Jull 0 4 0 4 4 9845
2ND WEEK 10-Jul| 2 9 9 11 2 9847
11-Jul| 2 10 5 12 7 9854
12-Jull 2 2 7 4 -3 9851
13-Jjul| 2 10 10 12 2 9853
14-Jul| 4 5 V 9 2 9855
15-Jull 0 5 0 5 5 9860
16-Jull 0 1 0 1 1 9861
3RD WEEK 17-Jul{ 6 4 4 10 6 9867
18-Jull 6 9 6 15 9 9876
19-Jull 7 11 13 18 5 9881
20-Julf 7 5 9 12 3 9884
21-Jul| 2 3 0 5 5 9889
22-Jull O "y 0 2 2 9891
4TH WEEK 24-Jul| 4 3 3 7 4 9895
25-Jull 5 4 9 9 0 9895
26-Jul| 10 3 3 13 10 9905
27-Jull 7 9 13 16 3 9908
28-Jull 3 4 S 7 2 9910
30-Jul| © 2 2 2 9912
31-Julf 3 7§ 4 10 6 9918
TOTAL 84| 166 163
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Prepared by: Noted by:

RAQ M. SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO I. TOLENTINO JR.
Sr. r Utility Mgt./Dev.t Officer General Manager



CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

June 1-30, 2023 :05::‘ RECONN | DISCONN | NsR | NRD | "0 CTVE | peng ARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 5/1-31/2023-REG ‘ 9151
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 5/1-31/2023-}V 631
1ST WEEK 1-Jun| 3 9 18 12 -6 9776

2-Jun| 1 11 6 12 6 9782
3-Jun| 1 1 0 2 2 9784
4-jun| 0 0 0 0 0 9784
5-Jun| 6 7 7 13 6 9790
6-Jun| 6 8 8 14 6 9796
2ND WEEK 7-Jun| 5 9 6 14 8 9804
8-Jun| 6 9 12 15 3 9807
9-Jun| 6 2 5 8 3 9810
11-Jun| O 1 0 1 1 9811
12-Jun| O 0 0 0 0 9811
13-Jun| 5 12 14 17 3 9814
3RD WEEK 14-Jun| 5 11 11 16 5 9819
15-Jun| 4 5 10 9 -1 9818
16-Jun| 3 5 0 8 8 9826
17-Jun| O 2 0 2 2 9828
19-Jun| 3 4 10 7 -3 9825
20-Jun| 4 11 13 15 2 9827
4TH WEEK 21-Jun| 4 6 8 10 2 9829
22-Jun| 3 9 9 12 3 9832
23-Jun| 2 3 3 5 2 9834
24-Jun| O 2 0 2 2 9836
26-Jun| 5 7 3 12 9 9845
27-Jun| 1 9 17 10 -7 9838
28-Jun{ O 6 0 6 6 9844
29-Jun| 1 4 16 5 -11 9833
30-Jun| 3 9 14 12 ~2WAT
TOTAL 7 |- 182 190
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Prepared by: Noted by:
L M. SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO%LENTINO JR.
Sr. er Utility Mgt./Dev.t Officer General Manager




CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

May 1-31, 2023 :OEI‘:H RECONN | DISCONN N+R NR-D i REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 4/1-30/2023 9127
1ST WEEK 2-May| 4 10 i | 14 13 9140

3-May| 3 5 4 8 4 9144
4-May| 4 10 27 14 -13 9131
5-May| 3 20 19 23 4 9135
6-May| O 1 0. 1 1 9136
7-May| O 0 0 0 0 9136
2ND WEEK 8-May| 3 4 10 7 -3 9133
9-May| 3 6 10 9 -1 9132
10-May| 2 9 14 11 -3 9129
11-May| 2 6 ¥ i 8 1 9130
12-May| 3 11 13 14 1 9131
13-May| O 0 0 0 0 9131
14-May| O 0 0 0 0 9131
3RD WEEK 15-May| 2 10 4 12 8 9139
16-May| 3 1 19 4 -15 9124
17-May| O 7 10 Fi -3 9121
18-May| 1 9 0 10 10 9131
19-May| 1 3 0 4 4 9135
20-May| O 0 0 0 0 9135
21-May| O 0 0 0 0 9135
4TH WEEK 22-May| 2 7 11 9 -2 9133
23-May| 3 8 7 11 4 9137
24-May| 4 8 6 12 6 9143
25-May| 4 4 8 8 0 9143
26-May| 2 2 8 4 -4 9139
29-May| 1 11 4 12 8 9147
30-May| 5 14 11 19 8 9155
31-May| 4 7 15 11 -4 9151
TOTAL 59 | 173 208
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Prepared by: Noted by:

Sr. Water JUtility Mgt./Dev.t Officer General Manager

RAQU é . SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO‘mENTINO JR.




CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

April 1-30, 2023 :OE"::‘ RECONN | DISCONN |  N+R PO sy REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 3/1-31/2023 ' 9155
1ST WEEK 3-Apr| 2 7 - & 9 8 9163

4-Apr| 2 3 1 5 4 9167
5-Apr| 2 5 0 7 7 9174
6-Apr| O 0 0 0 0 9174
7-Apr| O 0 0 0 0 9174
2ND WEEK 10-Apr| O 0 0 0 0 9174
11-Apr| 1 7 5 8 3 9177
12-Apr| O 1 0 1 1 9178
13-Apr| 2 3 3 5 2 9180
14-Apr| 4 1 3 5 2 9182
15-Apr| O 0 0 0 0 9182
16-Apr| O 0 0 0 0 9182
3RD WEEK 17-Apr| 4 0 9 4 -5 9177
18-Apr| 6 0 0 6 6 9183
19-Apr| 6 4 9 10 1 9184
20-Apr| 7 4 2 11 9 9193
21-Apr| 1 0 0 1 1 9194
22-Apr| O 0 0 0 0 9194
23-Aprf O 0 0 0 0 9194
4TH WEEK 24-Apr| 6 6 24 12 -12 9182
25-Apr| 1 7 21 8 -13 9169
26-Apr| 5 11 35 16 -19 9150
27-Apr| O 17 42 17 -25 9125
28-Apr| 1 12 11 13 2 9127
TOTAL 50 88 166

Prepared by: Noted by:

RAQU . SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO I. FJDLENTINO JR.
Sr. W Utility Mgt./Dev.t Officer General Manager




CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

March 1-31, 2023 ('::f::‘ RECONN | DISCONN N+R T Sl REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 2/1-28/2023 9121
1ST WEEK 1-Mar| 1 4 11 5 -6 9115

2-Mar| 2 4 2 6 4 9119
3-Mar| 1 2 0 3 3 9122
2ND WEEK 6-Mar| 1 5 10 6 -4 9118
7-Mar| 1 2 4 3 -1 9117
8Mar| O 9 5 9 4 9121
9-Mar| O 1 3 1 -2 9119
10-Mar{ O 3 0 3 3 9122
3RD WEEK 13-Mar| 2 2 6 4 -2 9120
14-Mar| 2 1 5 3 -2 9118
15-Mar| O 0 2 0 -2 9116
16-Mar{ O 1 3 1 -2 9114
17-Mar| 3 2 6 5 -1 9113
4TH WEEK 20-Mar| 2 2 0 4 4 9117
21-Mar| 3 3 2 6 4 9121
22-Mar| 4 3 5 7 2 9123
23-Mar| 4 3 4 7 3 9126
24-Mar| 7 4 0 11 5 § 9137
25-Mar| O 0 0 0 0 9137
26-Mar| O 0 0 0 0 9137
27-Mar| 5 7 9 12 3 9140
28-Mar| 3 2 2 5 3 9143
29-Mar| 3 4 2 7 5 9148
30-Mar| 2 5 0 7 7 9155
TOTAL 46 69 81
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Prepared by: Noted by:

RAQUE ) . SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO I. JOLENTINO JR.
Sr. Wter|Utility Mgt./Dev.t Officer General Manager




CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

February 1-28, 2023 o | T T REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 1/1-31/2023 9115
1ST WEEK 3 1 0 4 4 9119
2 1 2 3 1 9120
2 2 1 4 3 9123
2 4 6 -4 9119
2 3 5 0 9119
3 3 6 + 9123
2 2 4 -1 9122
2 4 6  § 9123
2ND WEEK 1 3 4 -6 9117
: 3 2 5 0 9117
2 3 5 -7 9110
3 2 0 5 5 9115
2 6 3 8 5 9120
0 2 0 2 2 9122
3RD WEEK 3 4 2 F 5 9127
3 < ) 7 -2 9125
i 1 6 2 -4 9121
1 6 2 7 5 9126
0 0 0 0 0 9126
4TH WEEK 2 3 8 5 -3 9123
2 1 5 3 -2 9121
TOTAL 4 57
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Prepared by:

RAQU . SAAVEDRA
Sr. Water tility Mgt./Dev.t Officer

ENGR. CELEDONIO I. Ti
General Manager
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT

WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

January 1-31, 2023 :05:: RECONN | DISCONN [ N+R TN e REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 12/1-31/2022 9131
1ST WEEK 2-Jan| O 0 0 0 0 9131
3-Jan| O 1 3 1 -2 9129
4-Jan| O 4 9 4 -5 9124
5-Jan| 4 2 12 6 -6 9118
6-Jan| 3 2 4 5 1 9119
2ND WEEK 9-Jan| 3 2 10 5 -5 9114
10-Jan| 2 2 11 4 -7 9107
11-Jan| 2 5 11 7 -4 9103
12-Jan| 2 3 0 5 5 9108
13-Jan| 3 3 1 6 5 9113
3RD WEEK 16-Jan| O 4 5 4 -1 9112
17-Jan| 1 2 2 3 j 9113
18-Jan| 1 0 5 1 -4 9109
19-Jan| 2 2 0 4 4 9113
20-Jan| O 4 4 4 0 9113
4TH WEEK 23-Jan| 1 2 10 3 -7 9106
24-Jan| 2 4 5 6 1 9107
25-Jan| 2 1 1 3 2 9109
26-Jan| 2 4 4 6 2 9111
27-Jan| 2 2 0 4 4 9115
30-Jan| 2 0 3 2 -1 9114
31-Jan| 1 4 4 5 1 9115
TOTAL 35 53 104
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